
S4 European Championship

RiderNbr Nat. Pts. R1 R2Pos

LOM

Diff Gap

VANDI Kevin 69 ITA  50 25 1 25 0  0

CALOROSO Kevin 94 ITA  40 18 2 22 10  10

CLEMENTI David 28 ITA  40 20 3 20 10  0

SISTI Adriano 31 ITA  37 22 4 15 13  3

CLIMENT Jorge 54 ESP  30 14 5 16 20  7

TRAVERSA Matteo 101 ITA  29 15 6 14 21  1

FORD DUNN Antony 97 GBR  28 10 7 18 22  1

LOPEZ Pablo 29 ESP  28 16 8 12 22  0

MANGAS Santiago 13 ESP  26 13 9 13 24  2

PAPALINI Lorenzo 12 ITA  23 12 10 11 27  3

KOTKAS Kenor 37 EST  20 11 11 9 30  3

ACCORNERO Massimo 39 ITA  19 9 12 10 31  1

FIORUCCI Fabrizio 68 ITA  0 0 13 0 50  19
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